

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19565/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/03/2009 in WP No.8061/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

NTPC LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. facts and grounds  
and vacation of ex-parte stay and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 01/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jayant Das, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Pudussery, AOR  
Ms. Joanne Pudussery, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Khurana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mrs. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Dhanlal Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Muthu V. Pilani, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Satija, AOR  
  
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter be listed after three weeks.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|